Ring
Name
Sex

Performances

Price  Station
19 NPO La Souterraine
20 NPO Argenton
21 NPO Chateauroux

=134 NATIONAAL

24 NPO Chateauroux
27  NPO Chateaudun
45 NPO Argenton
48  Pt.St.Maxence
94  NPO Vierzon

(Gr./Gr.gr.)Father to:
Blois 800 p.
Fontenay 592 p.
Chateauroux 719 p.

Acepigeon YB Speed
Prov. Acepigeon YB Allround

Prov. Acepigeon LD (6 prizes)
NPO Issoudun 3.105 p.

NPO Fontenay 5.753 p.

. Acepigeon YB Speed

10. NPO Vierzon 2.330 p.
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11. Acepigeon LD WHZB-TBOTB (4 prizes)
19. Acepigeon LD Pipa-ranking (3 prizes)

OLR Ost-Westfalen Derby 2023 semi-final

Olympiad Birds cat.C- LD Team A

NL14-1821196
Blueliner

# Pigeons
2.875 p.
2.745
3.638
47.453
3.601
6.633
4.138
1.716

P
P
P
p.
p.
P
P

4.144 p

97. Acepigeon LD WHZB-TBOTB 2019 (4 prizes)

Performances (gr.)children
Price  Station

1  Blois
=2 NPO Blois
1  Chateauroux
=4 NPO Chatrx

1  Fontenay
=2 NPO Fontenay
=18 Sector 2 Fontenay

1  Issoudun
=4 NPO Issoudun
1 Pontoise
=2 NPO Pontoise
1  OLR Ost-Westfalen - semi-final

2 Issoudun

=7 NPO Issoudun

=35 Iss. Sector 2

=55 Iss. National
2 Duffel

=3 Duffel
2 Pontoise

=7 NPO Pontoise
2 Niergnies

=7 Prov. Niergnies
3 Fontenay

=8 NPO Fontenay
3 Lennik

=6 Prov. Lennik
3 Quievrain

=6 Prov. Quievrain

4  Blois

=11 NPO Blois
4 Argenton

=23 NPO Argenton
4 Lennik

5 Vierzon

=10 NPO Vierzon
5  Duffel

=27 Duffel
5  Quievrain

=9 Prov. Quievrain
6  Issoudun

=20 NPO Issoudun
6  Lennik

=9 Prov. Lennik
6  Roosendaal

=84 Roosendaal
6 Quievrain

=10 Prov. Quievrain
7  Chateauroux

# Pigeons

800 p.
3.770 p.
719 p.
3.005 p.
592 p.
2.266 p.
12.375 p.
392
1.732
1.635
7.040
410
567
3.105
9.488
34.214
2.379
11.516
1.823
7.040
2.144
8.365
1.001
5.753
1.795
9.051
1.725
8.558
537
2.252
518
3.023
3.947
538
2.330
2.178
13.555
2.635
10.210
802
4.235
1795
9051
1.514
3.663
2.635
10.210
521
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Organization
Afdeling 6 NH
Afdeling 6 NH
Afdeling 6 NH
Nationaal
Afdeling 6 NH
Afdeling 6 NH
Afdeling 6 NH
Rayon C
Afdeling 6 NH

Year
2020
2021
2021
2023
2020
2019
2019-2021
2021
2021
2019
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019

Organization
Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
Sector 2
Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
Kring 3
Afdeling 6 NH
Germany
Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
Sector 2
Nationaal
Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
Kring 2
Afdeling 6 NH
Kring 2
Afdeling 6 NH
Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
Kring 2

Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
Kring 2
Afdeling 6 NH
Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
zcc

Kring 2

Kring 2
Afdeling 6 NH
Kring 4

Date Race
6-8-2017
1-8-2015
9-7-2016
9-7-2016
18-7-2015
24-5-2015

8-7-2017
17-5-2015
20-6-2015

Child
Gr.child
Gr.child
Gr.child
Child
Child
Child
Gr.child
Gr.child
Child
Child
Child
Child
Child
Child

(Gr.)Child
Child
Child
Grandchild
Grandchild
Child
Child
Child
Gr.child
Gr.child
Gr.child
Gr.child
Gr.child
Grandchild
Grandchild
Grandchild
Grandchild
Child

Child

Child

Child
Grandchild
Grandchild
Child

Child
Grandchild
Grandchild
Grandchild
Grandchild
Child

Child

Child

Child
Grandchild
Child

Child
Grandchild
Grandchild
Grandchild
Grandchild
Grandchild
Grandchild
Grandchild
Grandchild
Gr.gr.child
Gr.gr.child
Grandchild
Grandchild
Grandchild

Original: M. & M. Kramer
NL05-1190272 - Sepertje (Sepers) x
NL10-15410385 - Adele (Koopman)

'Blueliner' - 29e Pipa Ranking Dagfond 15

Pigeon

NL18-1771238 - Cherry Picker

NL21-1086719 - High Impact x Pepper Pot

NL18427622 - Daniel

NL23-9220168 100% Kramer

NL20-1383325 -Blueliner x Golden Sanne

CHN19-0369801 - Pepper Pot
NL18-1771257 - Olympic Blueliner

NL18427622 - Daniel
NL20-1384325

NL18-1771257 - Olympic Blueliner

NL20-1383325 - Blueliner x Golden Sann

NL18-1771257 - Olympic Blueliner
NL18-1771257 - Olympic Blueliner
NL18-1771257 - Olympic Blueliner
NL18-1771238 - Cherry Picker

Ring Name
18-238 Cherry Picker
18-238 Cherry Picker
18-622 Daniel
18-622 Daniel
21-719
21-719
21-719
20-325 de '325' - Kuijt/Vaas
20-325 de '325' - Kuijt/Vaas
23-204 de '204' - Kuijt/Vaas
23-204 de '204' - Kuijt/Vaas
23-168 A. Ollebek
20-325 de “325’ - Kuijt/Vaas
20-325 de "325" - Kuijt/Vaas
20-325 de “325’ - Kuijt/Vaas
20-325 de "325" - Kuijt/Vaas
18-257 Olympic Blueliner
18-257 Olympic Blueliner
22-699
22-699
24-976
24-976
18-257 Olympic Blueliner
18-257 Olympic Blueliner
23-562
23-562
23-575
23-575
18-257 Olympic Blueliner
18-257 Olympic Blueliner
18-238 Cherry Picker
18-238 Cherry Picker
23-649
18-257 Olympic Blueliner
18-257 Olympic Blueliner
22-603
22-603
24-000
24-000
18-622 Daniel
18-622 Daniel
23-591
23-591
23-672
23-672
24-048 Marian
24-048 Marian
20-325 de '325' - Kuijt/Vaas

7x1/100

District
District 6, Kring 4
District 6, Kring 4
District 6, Kring 4

OLR Ost-Westfalen
District 6, Kring 4
District 6
National
District 6
District 6
District 6
District 6
District 6

National

National

National

Parents
Blueliner x Sister Jens
Blueliner x Sister Jens
Blueliner x Martine
Blueliner x Martine
High Impact x Pepper Pot
High Impact x Pepper Pot
High Impact x Pepper Pot
Cherry Picker x Dtr Redband
Cherry Picker x Dtr Redband
gr.child Blueliner
gr.child Blueliner
100% Kramer
Cherry Picker x Dtr Redband
Cherry Picker x Dtr Redband
Cherry Picker x Dtr Redband
Cherry Picker x Dtr Redband
Blueliner x Sister Jens
Blueliner x Sister Jens
Blueliner x dtr. Quinsy 111
Blueliner x dtr. Quinsy 111
de '245' x Dtr. Blueliner 720
de '245' x Dtr. Blueliner 720
Blueliner x Sister Jens
Blueliner x Sister Jens
High Impacht x dtr. Blueliner 720
High Impacht x dtr. Blueliner 720
Olympic Blueliner x Summerbreeze
Olympic Blueliner x Summerbreeze
Blueliner x Sister Jens
Blueliner x Sister Jens
Blueliner x Sister Jens
Blueliner x Sister Jens
Black Mamba x dtr. Blueliner 644
Blueliner x Sister Jens
Blueliner x Sister Jens
Olympic Blueliner x Golden Sanne
Olympic Blueliner x Golden Sanne

Iron Man x Sister Olympic Blueliner
Iron Man x Sister Olympic Blueliner

Blueliner x Martine
Blueliner x Martine
Katchev x Pepper Pot
Katchev x Pepper Pot

Son Olympic Blueliner x Van Zoeren duivin
Son Olympic Blueliner x Van Zoeren duivin

Red Harry x Pepper Pot
Red Harry x Pepper Pot
Cherry Picker x Dtr Redband

Raced by

M. & M. Kramer
M. & M. Kramer
M. & M. Kramer
A. Ollebek

M. & M. Kramer
M. & M. Kramer
M. & M. Kramer
M. & M. Kramer
Comb. Kuijt/Vaas
M. & M. Kramer
M. & M. Kramer
M. & M. Kramer
M. & M. Kramer
M. & M. Kramer
M. & M. Kramer

Date Race
1-8-2020
1-8-2020
18-7-2021
18-7-2021
11-9-2021
11-9-2021
11-9-2021
24-7-2022
24-7-2022
8-6-2024
8-6-2024
1-9-2023
3-7-2021
3-7-2021
3-7-2021
3-7-2021
14-7-2018
14-7-2018
8-6-2024
8-6-2024
10-8-2024
10-8-2024
9-6-2019
9-6-2019
29-7-2023
29-7-2023
4-8-2023
4-8-2023
21-7-2019
21-7-2019
7-7-2019
7-7-2019
27-4-2024
3-8-2019
3-8-2019
30-4-2023
30-4-2023
3-8-2024
3-8-2024
22-6-2019
22-6-2019
29-7-2023
29-7-2023
13-4-2024
13-4-2024
3-8-2024
3-8-2024
9-7-2021



=9 NPO Chateroux 2.406 p. <= Afdeling 6 NH Grandchild 20-235 de '325' - Kuijt/Vaas Cherry Picker x Dtr Redband 9-7-2022
Weert 1378 p. [ YR Rayon 6 Grandchild 21-659 T. Hullegie Blueliner x Nairobi 7-8-2021
Quievrain 1.725 p. Kring 4 Grandchild 23-562 High Impact x Dtr. Blueliner 720 4-8-2023
=22 Prov. Quievrain 8.558 p. Afdeling 6 NH Grandchild 23-562 High Impact x Dtr. Blueliner 720 4-8-2023
Fontenay 1.001 p. Kring 4 Child 18-238 Cherry Picker Blueliner x Sister Jens 9-6-2019
=27 NPO Fontenay 5.862 p. Afdeling 6 NH Child 18-238 Cherry Picker Blueliner x Sister Jens 9-6-2019
Blois 800 p. Kring 4 Child 18-257 Olympic Blueliner Blueliner x Sister Jens 1-8-2020
=20 NPO Blois 3.770 p. Afdeling 6 NH Child 18-257 Olympic Blueliner Blueliner x Sister Jens 1-8-2020
Pt.St.Maxence 1.996 p. Kring 4 Grandchild 19-281 Celly Son Blueliner x Caro 27-6-2020
=35 NPO Pt.St. Max. 9.052 p. Afdeling 6 NH Grandchild 19-281 Celly Son Blueliner x Caro 27-6-2020
Chateaudun 1.143 p. Kring 4 Grandchild 18-622 Daniel Blueliner x Martine 6-6-2021
=21 NPO Chateaudun 5.798 p. Afdeling 6 NH Grandchild 18-622 Daniel Blueliner x Martine 6-6-2021
Duffel 1901 p. Kring 4 Child 18-257 Olympic Blueliner Blueliner x Sister Jens 29-7-2018
Chateauroux 604 p. Kring 4 Child 18-257 Olympic Blueliner Blueliner x Sister Jens 15-8-2020
=22 NPO Chateauroux 2674 p. Afdeling 6 NH Child 18-257 Olympic Blueliner Blueliner x Sister Jens 15-8-2020
Duffel 2834 p. Kring 4 Child 20-325 Blueliner x Golden Sanne 25-7-2020

etc.



